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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536320 NARRA SRINIVAS REDDY ZPHS KODURUPAKA BOINPALLY P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140401204 OC MALE BA B.P.ED 20-12-1970 01-06-2002 01-06-2002 P.E.T

2 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535711 LINGALA SRINIVAS KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM GAMBHIRAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000103 SC MALE BA B.P.ED 10-04-1969 31-05-2002 31-05-2002 P.E.T

3 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1547363 JOGINIPELLY RAVINDAR RAO ZPHS (H/W) AMBEDKARNAGAR SIRICILLA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600572 OC MALE BA B.P.ED 05-08-1970 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 P.E.T

4 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546935 SANA BABU ZPHS VENKAMPET SIRICILLA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600571 BC-D MALE B.Com B.P.ED 10-06-1969 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 P.E.T

5 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1546963 SHAIK KHAJA MOHIUDDIN ZPHS DHARMARAM KONARAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140701804 BC-E MALE BA B.P.ED 17-03-1970 19-10-2009 19-10-2009 P.E.T

6 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553507 BAIRAGONI ANILGOUD ZPHS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900307 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.P.ED 03-08-1986 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 P.E.T

7 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553472 THADUKALA SURESH ZPHS AVUNOOR MUSTHABAD P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100204 BC-D MALE BA B.P.ED 05-07-1986 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 P.E.T

8 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553686 PANTAM PRABHAKAR ZPHS RACHARLABOPPAPUR YELLAREDDYPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901104 SC MALE B.Sc B.P.ED 03-05-1983 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 P.E.T

9 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553857 SIRIPURAM JYOTHI ZPHS CHEERLAVANCHA THANGALLAPALLE P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200206 BC-B FEMALE BA B.P.ED 03-06-1979 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 P.E.T

10 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553678 LAKHAVATH VIJAYA ZPHS MOODAPALLY CHANDURTHI P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140201107 ST FEMALE BA B.P.ED 25-07-1989 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 P.E.T

11 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473942 BANDIPELLY PARSHARAMULU ZPHS (B) POTHUGAL MUSTHABAD P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100706 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.P.ED 25-07-1988 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

12 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473936 KUNTA SRINIVAS ZPHS GUDEM MUSTHABAD P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100403 SC MALE B.Sc B.P.ED 10-07-1991 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

13 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473926 NAMPELLI SRINIVAS ZPHS (G) VEMULAWADA VEMULAWADA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140500829 BC-B MALE B.Com B.P.ED 20-06-1986 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

14 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473954 ANKAM RAJASHEKHAR ZPHS BANDANKAL MUSTHABAD P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141101504 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.P.ED 13-06-1988 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

15 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473933 THADAKALA SHYAMSUNDER ZPHS LINGANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001706 BC-D MALE B Com Comp B.P.ED 15-08-1993 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

16 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1358978 MD SABEER PASHA ZPHS KANDIKATKOOR ELLANTHAKUNTA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300506 BC-E MALE B.Sc B.P.ED 06-03-1985 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

17 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473934 BOINI SANTOSH ZPHS KOREM BOINPALLY P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140400502 BC-D MALE B Sc Comp B.P.ED 18-04-1985 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

18 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473922 LAKAVATH RAMESH ZPHS NARSINGAPUR CHANDURTHI P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140201106 ST MALE BA B.P.ED 20-06-1993 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

19 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473956 BARA BHANU ZPHS KOTHAPALLY GAMBHIRAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141001606 SC MALE B.Sc B.P.ED 16-04-1993 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

20 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1844311 KOLUGOORI RAJITHA ZPHS NEHRUNAGAR SIRICILLA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140600568 OC FEMALE B.Com B.P.ED 04-03-1981 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

21 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473937 SANDRAKARI RAJU ZPHS NAMAPUR MUSTHABAD P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100506 SC MALE B.Sc B.P.ED 25-11-1988 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

22 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473943 KUMMARAVENI SAMATHA ZPHS PEDDALINGAPUR ELLANTHAKUNTA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141301603 BC-D FEMALE BA B.P.ED 12-08-1992 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

23 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1254054 NARAGONI SRAVANTHI ZPHS GALIPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300803 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.P.ED 15-08-1989 18-01-2020 18-01-2020 P.E.T

24 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473925 DANI NARESH ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET GAMBHIRAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141000803 BC-A MALE B Com Comp B.P.ED 10-02-1991 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

25 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473947 RAMGIRI RAJITHA ZPHS VALLAMPATLA ELLANTHAKUNTA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141300404 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.P.ED 10-08-1984 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

26 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473929 SUNKATI AJAY KUMAR ZPHS KANAGARTHI KONARAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140701203 SC MALE BTech B.P.ED 25-02-1992 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

27 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1844316 MUDIKE RENUKA ZPHS JILLELLA THANGALLAPALLE P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141201007 BC-D FEMALE B.Com B.P.ED 16-05-1993 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

28 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473945 PUPPALA ANITHA ZPHS MAMIDIPALLY KONARAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140700702 BC-D FEMALE B.Com B.P.ED 15-05-1980 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

29 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 756222 GANGULA ANUSHA ZPHS SUDDALA KONARAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140701404 BC-D FEMALE B Sc Comp B.P.ED 08-04-1993 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

30 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473951 POTHARLA SUJATHA ZPHS DACHARAM ELLANTHAKUNTA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141301703 BC-D FEMALE B Com Comp B.P.ED 03-04-1987 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

31 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473928 MOHAMMAD AKBARSHAREEF ZPHS VEERNAPALLI VEERNAPALLY P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140800507 BC-E MALE BA B.P.ED 03-02-1989 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

32 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1358984 VADALA JYOTHI ZPHS NOOKALAMARRY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140300604 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.P.ED 26-01-1982 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

33 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473941 DASARI VANITHA ZPHS KONARAOPET KONARAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140700905 BC-B FEMALE BA B.P.ED 05-07-1985 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

34 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473938 GONGALLA DIVYA ZPHS NIZAMABAD KONARAOPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140701105 BC-A FEMALE B Com Comp B.P.ED 15-06-1995 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

35 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473932 MINGAM DEEPARANI ZPHS REPAKA ELLANTHAKUNTA P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141302108 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.P.ED 15-05-1985 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

36 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473949 SUDDALA SANDHYARANI ZPHS (G) MUSTABAD MUSTHABAD P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141100909 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.P.ED 06-05-1983 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T
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4 5

1536320 NARRA SRINIVAS REDDY

1535711 LINGALA SRINIVAS

1547363 JOGINIPELLY RAVINDAR RAO

1546935 SANA BABU

1546963 SHAIK KHAJA MOHIUDDIN

1553507 BAIRAGONI ANILGOUD

1553472 THADUKALA SURESH

1553686 PANTAM PRABHAKAR

1553857 SIRIPURAM JYOTHI

1553678 LAKHAVATH VIJAYA

1473942 BANDIPELLY PARSHARAMULU

1473936 KUNTA SRINIVAS

1473926 NAMPELLI SRINIVAS

1473954 ANKAM RAJASHEKHAR

1473933 THADAKALA SHYAMSUNDER

1358978 MD SABEER PASHA

1473934 BOINI SANTOSH

1473922 LAKAVATH RAMESH

1473956 BARA BHANU

1844311 KOLUGOORI RAJITHA

1473937 SANDRAKARI RAJU

1473943 KUMMARAVENI SAMATHA

1254054 NARAGONI SRAVANTHI

1473925 DANI NARESH

1473947 RAMGIRI RAJITHA

1473929 SUNKATI AJAY KUMAR

1844316 MUDIKE RENUKA

1473945 PUPPALA ANITHA

756222 GANGULA ANUSHA

1473951 POTHARLA SUJATHA

1473928 MOHAMMAD AKBARSHAREEF

1358984 VADALA JYOTHI

1473941 DASARI VANITHA

1473938 GONGALLA DIVYA

1473932 MINGAM DEEPARANI

1473949 SUDDALA SANDHYARANI

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

If Appointed as 
Spl.VV date 
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

2001 29 31-05-2002 NO YES 9441170270

2001 162 31-05-2002 NO YES 8500400736

2008 2 19-10-2009 NO YES 9440093987

2008 25 19-10-2009 NO YES 9440350422

2008 27 19-10-2009 NO YES 9849165153

2012 3 29-12-2012 NO YES 9989227229

2012 8 29-12-2012 NO YES 9908205564

2012 11 29-12-2012 NO YES 8008494801

2012 50 29-12-2012 NO YES 7799488322

2012 206 29-12-2012 NO YES 9704126305

2017 50 17-01-2020 NO YES 8500081347

2017 66 17-01-2020 NO YES 9676707313

2017 83 17-01-2020 NO YES 9493207017

2017 150 17-01-2020 NO YES 8688068072

2017 155 17-01-2020 NO YES 9963869512

2017 165 17-01-2020 NO YES 8106857957

2017 301 17-01-2020 NO YES 9290555534

2017 376 17-01-2020 NO YES 8106706793

2017 444 17-01-2020 NO YES 9885598502

2017 456 17-01-2020 NO YES 9666658662

2017 501 17-01-2020 NO YES 9908553034

2017 556 17-01-2020 NO YES 7659099423

2017 581 17-01-2020 NO YES 9550460856

2017 585 17-01-2020 NO YES 9494355220

2017 610 17-01-2020 NO YES 9014033292

2017 628 17-01-2020 NO YES 9441456385

2017 637 17-01-2020 NO YES 8106607966

2017 653 17-01-2020 NO YES 8919053309

2017 793 17-01-2020 NO YES 9603049773

2017 866 17-01-2020 NO YES 9110323723

2017 920 17-01-2020 NO YES 7702579180

2017 951 17-01-2020 NO YES 9676615005

2017 955 17-01-2020 NO YES 9063244416

2017 1033 17-01-2020 NO YES 7032635844

2017 1138 17-01-2020 NO YES 9490452320

2017 1415 17-01-2020 NO YES 9908082229
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
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37 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1844309 CHINTHAKINDI BHANUREKHA ZPHS CHANDURTHI CHANDURTHI P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140200206 BC-B FEMALE B.Com B.P.ED 15-05-1985 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

38 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473940 ROMALA MANASA ZPHS ALMASPUR YELLAREDDYPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140900504 SC FEMALE B.Com B.P.ED 30-06-1992 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

39 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1473957 VELPULA SUNANDA ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140901403 SC FEMALE BBM B.P.ED 26-09-1994 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T

40 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 851456 TEDDU ABHINAYA HEPZSIBHA ZPHS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI P.E.T School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36140100209 BC-C FEMALE B.Sc B.P.ED 12-08-1992 17-01-2020 17-01-2020 P.E.T
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1473940 ROMALA MANASA

1473957 VELPULA SUNANDA

851456 TEDDU ABHINAYA HEPZSIBHA
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

2017 1424 17-01-2020 NO YES 9010213126

2017 1636 17-01-2020 NO YES 8790343726

2017 1980 17-01-2020 NO YES 9030666001

2017 3655 17-01-2020 NO YES 9391441816
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